NIA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS :: POLLACHI - 642003

College Bus Routes

Route S.No [Time Stages
1 |07:00AM [Ondipudur/Hopes
2 |07:10AM |Singanallur
3 |07:20AM |Gandhipuram/Ramanathapuram
4 |07:30AM  |Ukkadam
Coimbatore Route - 1 5 |07:45AM |Sundarapuram/Echanari
lg(i)allr;glflﬁuram) & 6 [07:50AM |Othakkalmandapam
(Ondipudur) 7 |08:05AM |Kinathukadavu
8 |08:15AM |Kovilpalayam
9 |08:25AM |Jeeva Nagar/Achipatti
10 |08:30AM [Mahalingapuram
11 |08:35AM |Pollachi
Route S.No [Time Stages
1 [07:50AM |Malumichampatti
2 |07:55AM |Othakalmandapam / Mill Gate
3 |08:10AM |Kinathu Kadavu
gg:itkalmandapam 4 [08:15AM | Tamaraikulam
5 |08:20AM |Kovilpalayam
6 |08:30AM |Jeeva Nagar/Cheran Nagar
7 |08:35AM  |Gandhi Statue
Route S.No [Time Stages
1 |735AM Madathukulam
2 |7.40 AM Krishnapuram
3 [7.50 AM Pallappampatti
Udumalai Route 4 |08:05AM |Udumalai
5 |08:20AM |Mukkonam / Poolan Kinaru
6 [08:30AM |Gomangalam
7 |08:35AM  |Kedimedu/Kolarpatti
8 |08:37AM | Thippampatti
Route S.No Time Stages
1 |07:10AM |[Tiruppur / Pongalur/ Veerapandipirivu
2 |07:20AM  |Arulpuram/Thanneer Pandal
3 |07:30AM |Palladam
4 |07:35AM |Vengitapuram
5 [07:45AM |Kamanayakkan Palayam
6 |08:00AM |Sulthanpettai
. 7 |08:10AM |Senjeri Pirivu
Tiruppur Route
8 |08:15AM |Kattampatti
9 |08:20AM |Sirukalanthai
10 |08:25AM |Negamam
11 |08:30AM |Rasakka Palayam
12 |08:40AM |Puliampatti
13 |08.42 AM |Lathangi School
14 [08:45AM |[Pollachi
Route S.No [Time Stages
1 |07:15AM [Dharapuram
2 07:22AM  |Panjapatti
3 [07:30AM |Chinnakapalayam/Chathiram/Govindapuram
4 |07:40AM |Chettipalayam / Ponnapuram
7 |07:47AM  |Narayanapuram
6 |07:50AM |Dhasarapatti
7 |07:55AM |Ootamadam
Dharapuram Route 8 [08:00AM |Gudimangalam
9 |08:05AM |Sungaramadakku / Mill Gate
10 |08:10AM |Pethappampatti
11 |08:15AM |Kongal Nagaram / Adivelli Pirivu
12 |08:20AM [Puthupalayam / Nagoor School
13 |08:30AM |Poosaripatti
14 |08:37AM |Earipatti / Anuparpalayam
15 |08:45AM |Periyakkavandanoor




NIA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS :: POLLACHI - 642003

College Bus Routes

Route S.No |[Time Stages
. 1 |08:25AM [Mahalingapuram/T.Kottampatti
Pollachi Route
2 |08:35AM |Ther Ninalayam
Route S.No Time Stages
1 |07:40AM |Kambalapatti
2 |07:50AM |N.M.Sungam
3 |08:00AM |Angalakuruchi/Sangam Palayam
4 |08:05AM |Kottur Malayandipattinam
5 [08:10AM |Somandurai Chittur
6 [08:15AM |Uppilipalayam Pirivu / Pilchinnampalayam
Angalakuruchi Route
7 |08:23AM  |Samathur
8 |08:30AM |Aval Chinnam Palayam / Ranga Samathur
9 |08:35AM |Suleeswaranpatti / Vanchiyapuram Pirivu
10 |08:38AM |Om Prakash / Thangam Theaters
11 |08:40AM |Jothi Nagar
Route S.No |Time Stages
1 |08:00AM |[Vettaikaranputhu/Anaimalai
2 |08:10AM |Thathur Pirivu
Anaimalai Route 3 |08:15AM |Sungam / Ambarampalayam
4 08:20AM  |Uthukuli
5 08:30AM  |Pollachi
Route S.No Time Stages
1 |07:45AM |Govindapuram / Ganapathipalayam
2 |07:50AM |Divansa Pudur / Meenakshi Puram Railway Gate
3 |08:00AM |Valandhayamaram
4 |08:05AM (Soyas / Irruttupallam
Govindapuram Route 5 |08:10AM |Sungam / Ambrampalayam
6 |08:15AM |Orakaliyur/ Ramachetipalayam / Nal Uthukuli
7 |08:20AM |Ponnayur / Ayyam Palayam / Karumapuram
8 |08:25AM  [Muthur / Nallur/ Gandhi Nagar
9 |08:30AM |Vadugapalayam Pirivu
Route S.No [Time Stage
1 |07:50AM (Senjeri Pirivu
2 |07:55AM |Pacharpalayam/Dasanaickenpalayam
3 |08:00AM |Kattampatti
4 |08:05AM |Sirukalanthai
Tiruppur Route 5 |[08:10AM |Negamum
6 |08:20AM |Rasakka Palayam
7 08:25AM  (Puliampatti
8 |08.30AM |Lathangi School
9 |08:35AM |Pollachi




